FY 2020 Budget Request

Iltems

A WON B

Budget Request Item

Printing of Beach & Wildlife Brochure

Shorebird Monitoring/Stewardship/outreach program
Survey of Gopher Tortoise

Sponsorship of Graduate Student from UF

for Gopher Tortoise monitoring

T-shirts, educational materials for Summer Programs
Jr. Leadership & Beach Clean-ups

Green Business Award Program

FY 2020 TOTAL BUDGET REQUEST

Amount
$1,500.00
$2,500.00

$2,500
$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$10,000.00



