FY 2020 Budget Request

Items		Budget Request Item	Amount
	1	Printing of Beach & Wildlife Brochure	\$1,500.00
	2	Shorebird Monitoring/Stewardship/outreach program	\$2,500.00
	3	Survey of Gopher Tortoise	\$2,500
	4	Sponsorship of Graduate Student from UF	\$2,000.00
		for Gopher Tortoise monitoring	
	5	T-shirts, educational materials for Summer Programs	\$1,000.00
		Jr. Leadership & Beach Clean-ups	
	6	Green Business Award Program	\$500.00
		FY 2020 TOTAL BUDGET REQUEST	\$10,000.00